6:24 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM
6:41 AM

6:45 AM

6:47 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:52 AM
6:55 AM
7:02 AM
7:09 AM

Bus #1

PHS - RBMS - PI
Thornton Rd & Brook Valley Ln
Hwy 100 & Horseshoe Valley Dr.
Hwy 100 & Spring Valley Rd
Hwy 100 & Whispering Forest Ln
1700 Hwy 100
Ridgefield Rd & Ridgefield Ct
Clay Ridge Dr. & Country Aire
W View Dr. & Tower View Dr.
Tower View & Country Aire Ln
1300 Hwy 100
Little Tavern Rd & Henry's Trce

2870 Hwy OO

Hwy OO & Forest Glen Dr
N 5th & W Walnut

W Walnut St & N 6th St

W Osage St & Highland St
Pacific High School
Riverbend Middle School
Pacific Intermediate

2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:17 PM

3:21 PM

3:23 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM
2:52 PM



6:09 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM

Bus #3

PHS - RBMS - PI
581 American Inn Rd
205 Old Hwy 100
190 Old Hwy 100
221 Old Hwy 100
235 Old Hwy 100
240 Old Hwy 100
Old Hwy 100 & Hoppe Ln
Old Hwy 100 & Heritage Dr
458 Old Hwy 100
Old Hwy 100 & Keith Dr
364 St Marys Rd
St Marys Rd & Dream Ln
St Marys Rd & Conventry Valley Rd
St Marys Rd & Somerset Dr/Victoria Estates
2913 Robertsville Rd
2755 Robertsville Rd
Robertsville Rd & Dailey Ln
Robertsville Rd & Deslodge Estates Dr
2343 Robertsville Rd
Hwy 100 & Pacific Summit
2928 Hwy 100

Bus #7

3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM



6:12 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:22 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM

PHS - RBMS - PI
4113 Hwy N
4705 Willow Ford Rd
Willow Ford Rd & Rabbit Ln
5374 Willow Ford Rd
Willow Ford Rd & Rucker Rd
4449 Woods Creek Rd
Woods Creek Rd & Thompson Ln
Woods Creek Rd & Flash Creek Rd
1407 Little Calvey Creek Rd
Hwy N & Hillview Dr
Hwy N & Robbie Ln
Hwy N & Holtwick Trail
Hwy N & Green Tree Acres
Hwy N & Meyers Dr
Hwy N & Finney Lake Dr
Woodland Hills Dr & Turn Around
Hwy N & Country Woods Dr
Hwy N & Ashland Dr
4510 Hwy N
Hwy N & Enchanted Oak
Hwy N & Hayfield Dr
Hwy N & 3rd St
Hwy N & 2nd St
Hwy O & Adams St

3:11 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31PM
3:32 PM
3:33PM
3:34 PM
3:27 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:19 PM
3:18PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15PM
3:14 PM
3:13PM
3:12PM



6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM

Bus #14

PHS - RBMS - PI
Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Park Dr
Old Gray Summit Rd & Kati Ln
Sierra Ridge Ave & Smokey Mountain Ln
Sierra Ridge Ln & Mountain Peak Ct
Sierra Ridge Ave & Misty Meadows Ct
Silver Lake Estates Pl & Silver Lake Estates Dr
Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Ridge
Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake View Dr
Silver Lake View Dr & STOP sign
Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
Old Gray Summit Rd & Kristi Ln
Rose Ln & Western Ave
Western Ave & Dandelion Dr

2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:03 PM
3:02 PM
3:01 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM



6:09 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:23 AM
6:25 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM

Bus #21

PHS - RBMS - PI
140 Rock Church Rd
801 Honeyridge
Honeyridge & Micah Rd
Honeyridge & Bessie Rd
385 Rock Church Rd
Emerson Rd & Lisa Ln
Hwy HH & Calvey Dell Dr
8375 Hwy HH
Hwy HH & Sunshine Ln
Hwy HH & Calvey Estates
7906 Hwy HH
2604 Nike Base Rd
Nike Base Rd & Watts Rd
Nlke Base Rd & Beavertrail
2499 Nike Base Rd
Nike Base Rd & Wayside Dr/Nike School
Nike Base Rd & Windfall PI
Hwy AP & Evergreen Dr

3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM



6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:28 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM

6:36 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:43 AM
6:45 AM
6:50 AM
6:57 AM
7:04 AM
7:35 AM
8:00 AM

8:05 AM
8:15 AM

Bus #2

PHS - RBMS - PI
Lake Tekawitha Rd & N Lakeshore Dr
Lake Tekawitha Rd & S Lakeshore Dr
Lake Tekawitha Rd & Cedar Dr
2425 Hwy F
Hwy F & N Lakeshore Dr/Evergreen Dr
2360 Hwy F
2333 Hwy F
2067 McNamee Rd
3000 English Rd
3066 English Rd
2740 English Rd

English Rd & Buscher Rd

Hwy O & Buena Vista

Par Run Dr & Cattail Ln

Opeechee Beach Rd & Twin Hills Rd
Palisades Dr & Riverside Dr/Palisades Ct
Riverbend Middle School

Pacific High School

Pacific Intermediate

Pacific High School

Four Rivers Career Center

Washington High School
Empac Group

3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:13 PM
3:11 PM
3:09 PM
3:07 PM

3:05 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:01 PM
2:59 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM
2:54 PM



6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM

Bus #6

PHS - RBMS - PI
Old Hwy 100 & Villa West Dr/Mary Ln
Old Hwy 100 & Dan Alena Dr
3339 Old Hwy 100
3575 Old Hwy 100
3943 Hwy V
Tara Place & 12 Oaks Ave
Old Hwy 100 & Homestead Ln
4901 Elder Rd
4884 Elder Rd
4832 Elder Rd
4716 Elder Rd
Elder Rd & Olden Hill Way
4758 Coleman Rd
Hwy MM & Sunset Maple Dr
Hwy MM & Purina Farms
Hwy MM & Maple Ave
Pine Tree Ln & Pine Tree Loop
3786 Hwy MM
3779 Hwy MM
Old Gray Summit Rd & Carlye Way
2834 Old Gray Summit Rd
2756 Old Gray Summit Rd
2245 Old Gray Summit Rd

Bus #12

3:40 PM
3:39 PM
3:38 PM
3:37 PM
3:35 PM
3:32 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:25 PM
3:24 PM
3:22 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM



6:10 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM

PHS - RBMS - PI
Hwy AK & Sugar Creek Rd
4193 Hwy AK
Hwy AK & Sunset Ave
4347 Hwy AK
Meramec Terrace Rd & Shenandoah Ln
4210 Hwy AK
Hwy AK & Jones Ln
3969 Meramec Loop
Circle Dr & Louise Dr
Wheeler Ave & 1st St
Wheeler Ave & Berner Ave
Wheeler Ave & 2nd St
Hwy O & High Meadows Dr
Hwy O & Adler Ln
1401 Shannon Ln
1407 Shannon Ln
1423 Shannon Ln
1442 Shannon Ln
Shannon Ln & Shannon Hills Rd
5050 Calvey Creek Rd
Calvey Creek Rd & Strothmann Hllls

3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:35PM
3:34 PM
3:33 PM
3:32 PM
3:30 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:41 PM
3:26 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:16 PM
3:15PM



Bus #20

PHS - RBMS - PI
6:36 AM 1146 Decker Rd
6:37 AM 947 Decker Rd
6:38 AM 991 Decker Rd
6:39 AM 1165 Decker Rd
6:40 AM Decker Rd & Summit Ln
6:41 AM Berry Dr & Sunset Dr
6:42 AM Hill Dr & EIm Dr
6:43 AM Hill Dr & Crosby Dr
6:45 AM Crosby Dr & Charlotte Dr
6:49 AM Flier Dr & Lisa Ln
6:50 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Brook Dr
6:51 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ledge
6:52 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Brook Dr
6:53 AM Cedar Ridge Dr & Cedar Field Dr
6:54 AM Indian Warpath & Apts on right

3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM
3:00 PM
2:59 PM
2:58 PM
2:57 PM
2:56 PM
2:55 PM



6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM

Bus #28

PHS - RBMS - PI
Hwy O & Harmon Hill
Tiny Ridge Way & Woodlawn Estates
Tiny Ridge Way & Sunset Dr
Ronnie Ln & Marjorie
S 1st St & Rebecca Ln
Leroy Ave & Ronnie Ln
3941 Hwy NN
Wade Rd & Patrick Ln
1750 Wade Rd
Wade Rd & Mossy Ridge Way
Hwy NN
Twin Oaks Dr & Patton Dr
Patton Dr & Westwood Dr
W Mangan Rd & Twin Oaks Dr
3787 Hwy NN
3754 Hwy NN
7013 Windy Valley Ln
S Mangan Rd @ blue cattle gate
S Mangan Rd & Mountain Ridge Ln
S Mangan Rd & Grimm Ln

3:34 PM
3:32 PM
3:31 PM
3:30 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:27 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:14 PM
3:12 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM



6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM

6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:47 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM

6:57 AM
7:04 AM

Bus #4
PHS - RBMS - PI

S Olive St & E Central St

S Columbus St & E Orleans St
W Orleans & 2nd St

S 2nd St & W Congress

S 2nd St & W Pacific St

S 2nd St & W Meramec St

S 2nd St & W Watson St

W Watson & S 4th St

W Congress & Kaleigh Ln
1204 W Congress

1329 W Congress

1802 W Congress

West Lake Village Dr & Lake Meade Dr
Westlake Village @cul de sac
1902 Hwy N

Hwy N & Brundick Ln

Hwy N & Indian Trails
Heritage Farms & Meadow Grass Dr
Hwy N & Candlewick Ln
Riverbend Middle School
Pacific High School

Pacific Intermediate

3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM

3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM
2:45 PM

2:54 PM
3:02 PM



6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM

Bus #8

PHS - RBMS - PI
St Louis Rock Rd & Destiny Dr
St Louis Rock Rd & Lake Wood Park
St Louis Rock Rd & Villa Village Ct
St Louis Rock Rd & Primrose Ln
601 Hwy M
Hwy M & Corral Ln
Hwy M & Martin Field Ct
529 Hwy M
517 Hwy M
500 Hwy M
497 Hwy M
Hwy M & Del Vista Dr
Hwy M & Penn St
W Villa Ridge Rd & Jamie Ct
W Villa Ridge Rd & Wall
326 W Villa Ridge Rd
Sieve Rd & Meadow View Farms Rd/Hillview Acres Dr
338 Hwy M
374 Hwy M
113 E Villa Ridge Rd/Church
E Villa Ridge Rd & Corey Ln
E Villa Ridge Rd & Silo Ln
E Villa Ridge Rd & Megan Ln
575 E Villa Ridge Rd
562 E Villa Ridge Rd

Bus #18

3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM



PHS - RBMS - PI

6:01 AM 686 Stone Ridge Rd 3:20 PM
6:02 AM Oak Ridge Rd & Stone Ridge Rd 3:21 PM
6:03 AM 1023 Oak Ridge Rd 3:22 PM
6:05 AM Calvey Creek Rd & Stoneybrook Ln 3:23 PM
6:06 AM Calvey Creek Rd & Mt Pleasant Dr 3:24 PM
6:07 AM 5836 Calvey Creek Rd 3:25 PM
6:10 AM Calvey Church Rd & Debbie Ln 3:26 PM
6:11 AM 858 Calvey Church Rd 3:27 PM
6:12 AM 797 Calvey Church 3:28 PM
6:13 AM 804 Calvey Church Rd 3:29 PM
6:14 AM Calvey Church Rd & Alson Rd 3:30 PM
6:15 AM 886 Calvey Church Rd 3:31 PM
6:17 AM Hwy HH & Valley Glenn Dr 3:32 PM
6:18 AM 8924 Hwy HH 3:33 PM
6:19 AM 1047 Finney Rd 3:34 PM
6:20 AM 1135 Finney Rd 3:35 PM
6:21 AM 1147 Finney Rd 3:36 PM
6:23 AM 5048 Bergman Rd 3:37 PM
6:24 AM 4988 Bergman Rd 3:38 PM
6:25 AM 4938 Bergman Rd 3:39 PM
6:26 AM Bergman Rd & Jensen 3:40 PM
6:27 AM 4840 Bergman Rd 3:41 PM
6:28 AM 4682 Bergman Rd/Turn Around 3:42 PM
6:30 AM Bergman Rd & Watts Acres Rd 3:43 PM
6:31 AM 5073 Bergman Rd 3:44 PM
6:33 AM Finney Rd & Jenny Ln 3:45 PM
6:34 AM Finney Rd & Calvey Brook Dr 3:46 PM

6:35 AM Finney Rd & Lakeside Dr 3:47 PM



6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM

Bus #23

PHS - RBMS - PI
Wisdom Ln & Fire Hydrant
Wisdom Ln & Serenity Ln
Gregory Dr & Mitchell Way
Mitchell Way & Erik Ln
Mitchell Way/Haley Ct & Dalton Ct
Center St & Wahl St
McHugh Dr & Ridgedale Dr
Westridge Dr & Woodlock Dr
928 Westridge Dr
2650 Hogan Rd
Hogan Rd & Bradford St

3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM



6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM

Bus #31

PHS - RBMS - PI

7526 Hwy HH

7497 Hwy HH

7494 Hwy HH

7465 Hwy HH

7451 Hwy HH

Hwy HH & Green Ridge Dr
7295 Hwy HH

7273 Hwy HH

7211 Hwy HH

Hwy HH & Lake Serene
7129 Hwy HH

7125 Hwy HH

1067 Frisco Dr

Hwy N & Grand St

Hwy N & Hudla Loop

2585 Hwy N

Hwy N & Shaw Ln

Hwy N & Young Dr

Hwy N & Bates Meadows Ln

3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:25 PM
3:24 PM
3:23 PM
3:22 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM



6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM

6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:50 AM
6:57 AM
7:03 AM

Bus #10

PHS - RBMS - PI
Skyline Dr & Deborah Dr
Skyline Dr & Las Brisas Ln
Eagles View Dr & 2nd cul de sac
Eagles View Dr & Eagle Crest Dr
Thornton Rd & Eagles Landing Ct
N Monroe St & Monroe Woods-1st entrance
N Monroe St & Monroe Woods-2nd entrance
Palisades-by steps
Thornton St & Pacific Estates Dr
Thornton St & Williams St
Thornton St & Orr St

Thornton St & Kathy Ln

Vincent St & W Pacific St

Hogan St/Phelan St & St Louis St
Marcia Ln/Janey Ln & Meadow Circle Dr
Meadow Circle Dr & Jerry Mac St
Pacific High School

Riverbend Middle School

Pacific Intermediate

3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:16 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM

3:15 PM
3:06 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:03 PM
2:45 PM
3:01 PM
2:54 PM



6:28 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM

Bus #11

PHS - RBMS - PI
Brinkman Rd & Rose Petal Dr
Baker St & Churchill Ct
Baker St & Bristol Ct
147 Baker St
Baker St & London Ct
Baker St & Portsmouth Dr

Bus #30

3:20 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM



6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM

PHS - RBMS - PI
7815 State Hwy O
Hwy O & Caputa Dr/Old Farm Rd
Woods Rd & Cedarwood/Lake Hill
1679 Hwy AM
3073 St Marys Loop
3193 St Marys Loop
3207 St Marys Loop
3282 St Marys Loop
3284 St Marys Loop
1901 Hwy AM
1700 Hwy AM
Hwy AM & Espowe Ln
Hwy AM & Lake View Dr/Wheel Estates
1136 Hwy AM
Arborview Dr & Branch Ln
Arborview Dr & Carolee Court
Arborview Dr & Court Dorothy Ln

3:35PM
3:34 PM
3:33 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM



6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM
6:50 AM

Bus #26

PHS - RBMS - PI
Hwy 100 & Daniel Boone Motel
2584 Hwy 100
Thiebes Rd & Cherokee Ridge Ln
Northridge Dr & Sparrow Ln
Hwy 100 & W Bend
Hwy 100 & Fox Creek Ln
Hwy 100 & Forest Dr
2140 Hwy 100
6819 Thornton Rd

3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM






Bus #16

PHS - RBMS - PI
6:34 AM W Orleans St & 3rd St
6:35 AM S 5th St & W Congress St
6:37 AM  Elmwood Dr & Birch St
6:38 AM  Sherwood Dr & Cypress Dr
6:39 AM Sherwood Dr & Peach Tree Ln
6:40 AM S Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
6:41 AM S Hawthorne Dr & Birch St
6:42 AM W Hawthorne Dr & S Hawthorne Dr
6:43 AM W Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
6:45 AM Riverbend Middle School
6:52 AM Pacific High School

PICK UP Pacific Intermediate Students

6:55 AM S Hardeman St & Meramec Ave
6:56 AM Missouri Ave & Circle C/Longhorn Ln
6:57 AM Missouri Ave & Bourbeuse St
6:59 AM Crowe St & Hammer Ave
7:00AM Hammer Ave & Lanan Dr

7:01 AM N Hardeman St & Osage

7:07 AM Pacific Intermediate

3:15PM
3:13 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:03 PM
2:56 PM

2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:45 PM



6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM

Bus #19

PHS - RBMS - PI
881 Hwy AT
831 Bridgewater Crossing
Bridgewater Cossing & Bridgewater View
Bridgewater Crossing & Bridgewater Chase Ln
Bridgewater Heights Dr & Bridgewater Hill Dr
Bridgewater Chase Ln & Rock Bridge Rd
Rock Bridge Rd & Madison Ct
Bridgewater Hill Dr & Hwy M
177 Hwy M
112 Hwy M
68 Hwy M
Hwy AT & Sleepy Hollow/Tasha Loop
Hwy AT & Harvester Dr
Hwy AT & Bluebird Ln
1072 Hwy AT
856 Hwy AT
Woodview Dr & Woodridge Ct
370 Hwy AT
Golden Pond/Sunrise Ct & Sunset Ct

3:10 PM
3:24 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:06 PM
3:05 PM












6:13 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM

PICK UP - PHS & RBMS Students only

Bus #27
PHS - RBMS - Pl

Model Reality Company Rd & Chateau Ln
18835 US Hwy 66

N Columbus St & E Walnut St
N Columbus St & E Franklin St
N Columbus St & E Sand St

N Columbus St & E Bellevue St
N Columbus St & E Park St
Hwy OO & Hoven Rd

Apache Dr & Shawnee Dr
Hwy OO & Northridge Dr

N 1st St & E Bellevue St

N 1st St & W/E Sand St

N 1st St & E Franklin St

N 1st St & W/E Walnut St

N Olive St & E Union St

E Union St & N Columbus St
E Union St & N 1st St

W Union St & N 3rd St

W Union St & N 4th St

W Union St & N 6th St
Pacific Intermediate

6:57 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:01 AM
7:02 AM
7:03 AM
7:11 AM

S Hardeman St & Meramec Ave
Missouri Ave & Circle C/Longhorn Ln
Missouri Ave & Bourbuese St

Crowe St & Hammer Ave

175 Hammer Ave

N Hardeman St & W Osage

Pacific High School

Riverbend Middle School

3:35 PM
3:24 PM
3:23 PM
3:22 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:18 PM

3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM

2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM

2:45 PM



Bus #1 - Kat
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:55 AM Clock In
6:05 AM Leave
6:24 AM Thornton Rd & Brook Valley Ln
6:25 AM 6819 Thornton Rd
6:26 AM Hwy 100 & Horseshoe Valley Dr.
6:27 AM Hwy 100 & Spring Valley Rd
6:28 AM Hwy 100 & Whispering Forest Ln
6:29 AM 1700 Hwy 100
6:31 AM Ridgefield Rd & Ridgefield Ct
6:33 AM Clay Ridge Dr. & Country Aire
6:34 AM W View Dr. & Tower View Dr.
6:35 AM Tower View & Country Aire Ln
6:37 AM 1300 Hwy 100
6:41 AM Little Tavern Rd & Henry's Trce
6:45 AM 2870 Hwy OO
6:47 AM Hwy OO & Forest Glen Dr
6:50 AM N 5th & W Walnut
6:51 AM W Walnut St & N 6th St
6:52 AM W Osage St & Highland St
6:55 AM Pacific High School
7:02 AM Riverbend Middle School
7:09 AM Pacific Intermediate

2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:23 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM
2:52 PM



Bus #1 - Kat

Zitzman Elementary
7:43 AM Thornton Rd & Brook Valley Ln
7:44 AM 6819 Thornton Rd
7:45 AM Hwy 100 & Horseshoe Valley
7:46 AM Hwy 100 & Spring Valley Rd
7:47 AM Hwy 100 & Whispering Forest Ln
7:48 AM 1674 Hwy 100
7:49 AM Ridgefield Rd & Ridgefield Ct
7:52 AM Clay Ridge Dr & Country Aire Ln
7:53 AM W View Dr & Tower View Dr
7:54 AM Tower View Dr & Country Aire Ln
7:56 AM 1300 Hwy 100
8:00 AM Little Tavern Rd & Henry's Trce
8:05 AM 2870 Hwy OO
8:07 AM Hwy OO & Forest Glen Dr
8:10 AM N 5th St & W Walnut
8:11 AM W Walnut & N 6th St
8:13 AM W Osage & Highland St

3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:17 PM
4:19 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM



Bus #2 - Kelly

PHS - RBMS - PI
6:00 AM Clock In
6:10 AM Leave
6:20 AM Lake Tekawitha Rd & N Lakeshore Dr
6:21 AM Lake Tekawitha Rd & S Lakeshore Dr
6:22 AM Lake Tekawitha Rd & Cedar Dr
6:23 AM 2425 Hwy F
6:24 AM Hwy F & N Lakeshore Dr/Evergreen Dr
6:25 AM 2360 Hwy F
6:26 AM 2333 Hwy F
6:28 AM 2067 McNamee Rd
6:30 AM 3000 English Rd
6:32 AM 3066 English Rd
6:34 AM 2740 English Rd
6:36 AM English Rd & Buscher Rd
6:39 AM Hwy O & Buena Vista
6:40 AM Par Run Dr & Cattail Ln
6:43 AM Opeechee Beach Rd & Twin Hills Rd

6:45 AM Palisades Dr & Riverside Dr/Palisades Ct

6:50 AM Riverbend Middle School
6:57 AM Pacific High School

7:04 AM Pacific Intermediate

7:35 AM Pacific High School

8:00 AM Four Rivers Career Center
8:05 AM Washington High School

8:15 AM Empac Group

3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:13 PM
3:11 PM
3:09 PM
3:07 PM
3:05 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:01 PM
2:59 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM
2:54 PM



Bus #2 - Kelly



Bus #4 - Sarah

PHS - RBMS - PI
6:05 AM Clock In
6:15 AM Leave
6:27 AM S Olive St & E Central St
6:28 AM S Columbus St & E Orleans St
6:29 AM W Orleans & 2nd St
6:30 AM S 2nd St & W Congress
6:31 AM S 2nd St & W Pacific St
6:32 AM S 2nd St & W Meramec St
6:33 AM S 2nd St & W Watson St
6:34 AM W Watson & S 4th St
6:36 AM W Congress & Kaleigh Ln
6:37 AM 1204 W Congress
6:38 AM 1329 W Congress
6:39 AM 1802 W Congress
6:40 AM West Lake Village Dr & Lake Meade Dr
6:42 AM Westlake Village @cul de sac
6:43 AM 1902 Hwy N
6:44 AM Hwy N & Brundick Ln
6:45 AM Hwy N & Indian Trails
6:47 AM Heritage Farms & Meadow Grass Dr
6:49 AM Hwy N & Candlewick Ln
6:50 AM Riverbend Middle School
6:57 AM Pacific High School

7:04 AM Pacific Intermediate

3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM
2:45 PM
2:54 PM

3:02 PM



Bus #4 - Sarah
Zitzman Elementary

7:43 AM S Olive St & E Central

7:44 AM E Orleans St & Columbus St
7:45 AM W Orleans & S 2nd St

7:46 AM S 2nd St & W Congress St
7:47 AM S 2nd St & W Pacific St

7:48 AM S 2nd St & W Meramec St
7:49 AM S 2nd St & W Watson St
7:50 AM W Watson St & S 4th St

7:52 AM W Congress St & Kaleigh Ln
7:53 AM 1329 W Congress St

7:54 AM 1314 W Congress St

7:55 AM 1318 W Congress St

7:57 AM 1820 Apple St

7:58 AM Hwy N & Indian Trails

8:00 AM Heritage Farms Dr & Meadow Grass Dr

8:01 AM Hwy N & Candlewick Ln
8:02 AM 1996 Hwy N
8:03 AM 1902 Hwy N

8:04 AM Westlake Village Dr & Lake Meade Dr
8:06 AM Westlake Village Dr & cul de sac

8:07 AM 1802 W Congress

4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:04 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:00 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM



Bus #10 - Judie
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:00 AM Clock In
6:10 AM Leave
6:26 AM Skyline Dr & Deborah Dr
6:27 AM Skyline Dr & Las Brisas Ln
6:29 AM Eagles View Dr & 2nd cul de sac
6:30 AM Eagles View Dr & Eagle Crest Dr
6:34 AM Thornton Rd & Eagles Landing Ct
6:35 AM N Monroe St & Monroe Woods-1st entrai
6:36 AM N Monroe St & Monroe Woods-2nd entra
6:37 AM Palisades-by steps
6:40 AM Thornton St & Pacific Estates Dr
6:41 AM Thornton St & Williams St
6:42 AM Thornton St & Orr St
6:43 AM Thornton St & Kathy Ln
6:44 AM Vincent St & W Pacific St
6:45 AM Hogan St/Phelan St & St Louis St
6:46 AM Marcia Ln/Janey Ln & Meadow Circle Dr
6:47 AM Meadow Circle Dr & Jerry Mac St
6:50 AM Pacific High School
6:57 AM Riverbend Middle School
7:03 AM Pacific Intermediate

3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:16 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:06 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:03 PM
2:45 PM
3:01 PM
2:54 PM



Bus #10 - Judie

Zitzman Elementary
7:51 AM Skyline Dr & Deborah Dr
7:52 AM Skyline Dr & La Brisas Ln
7:54 AM Eagles View Dr & Eagle Crest Dr
7:55 AM Eagles View Dr & Eagle Rock Dr
7:56 AM Eagles View Dr @ Turn Around
7:57 AM Eagles View Dr & cul de sac on left
7:59 AM N Monroe St & Monroe Woods/1st entrar
8:00 AM N Monroe St & Monroe Woods/2nd entra
8:01 AM Palisades Dr-by steps
8:02 AM Thornton Rd & Pacific Estates Dr
8:03 AM Thornton Rd & Williams St
8:04 AM Thornton Rd & Orr St
8:05 AM 1221 Thornton Rd
8:06 AM Thornton Rd & Kathy Ln
8:07 AM Thornton Rd & Mary Dr
8:10 AM Vincent St & W Pacific St
8:11 AM Hogan St/Phelan St & St Louis St
8:12 AM Marcia Ln/Janey Ln & Meadow Circle
8:13 AM Meadow Circle Dr & Jerry Mac St

4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM
3:47 PM



Bus #16 - Maria
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:15 AM Clock In
6:25 AM Leave
6:34 AM W Orleans St & 3rd St
6:35 AM S 5th St & W Congress St
6:37 AM Eimwood Dr & Birch St
6:38 AM Sherwood Dr & Cypress Dr
6:39 AM Sherwood Dr & Peach Tree Ln
6:40 AM S Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
6:41 AM S Hawthorne Dr & Birch St
6:42 AM W Hawthorne Dr & S Hawthorne Dr
6:43 AM W Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
6:45 AM Riverbend Middle School
6:52 AM Pacific High School
PICK UP Pacific Intermediate Students
6:55 AM S Hardeman St & Meramec Ave
6:56 AM Missouri Ave & Circle C/Longhorn Ln
6:57 AM Missouri Ave & Bourbeuse St
6:59 AM Crowe St & Hammer Ave
7:00 AM Hammer Ave & Lanan Dr
7:01 AM N Hardeman St & Osage
7:07 AM Pacific Intermediate

3:15 PM
3:13 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:03 PM
2:56 PM

2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:45 PM



Bus #16 - Maria
Zitzman Elementary
8:03 AM W Orleans St & 3rd St
8:05 AM 5th St & W Pacific St
8:07 AM Sugar Tree Ln & Red Bud Ct
8:08 AM Eimwood Dr & Birch St
8:09 AM Sherwood Dr & Cypress Dr
8:10 AM Peach Tree Ln & W Hawthorne Dr
8:11 AM Cypress Dr & Birch St
8:12 AM Cypress Dr & W Hawthorne Dr

3:58 PM
3:55 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM



5:45 AM
5:55 AM
6:13 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM

Bus #27 - Kayla
PHS - RBMS - PI
Clock In
Leave

Model Reality Company Rd & Chateau Ln

18835 US Hwy 66

N Columbus St & E Walnut St
N Columbus St & E Franklin St
N Columbus St & E Sand St

N Columbus St & E Bellevue St
N Columbus St & E Park St
Hwy OO & Hoven Rd

Apache Dr & Shawnee Dr

Hwy OO & Northridge Dr

N 1st St & E Bellevue St

6:38 AM N 1st St & W/E Sand St

6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM

N 1st St & E Franklin St

N 1st St & W/E Walnut St

N Olive St & E Union St

E Union St & N Columbus St
E Union St & N 1st St

W Union St & N 3rd St

W Union St & N 4th St

W Union St & N 6th St
Pacific Intermediate

3:35 PM
3:24 PM
3:23 PM
3:22 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM

PICK UP - PHS & RBMS Students only

6:57 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:01 AM
7:02 AM
7:03 AM
7:11 AM

S Hardeman St & Meramec Ave

2:58 PM

Missouri Ave & Circle C/Longhor 2:59 PM

Missouri Ave & Bourbuese St
Crowe St & Hammer Ave

175 Hammer Ave

N Hardeman St & W Osage
Pacific High School
Riverbend Middle School

3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM

2:45 PM



7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:49 AM
7:50 AM
7:51 AM
7:52 AM
7:54 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
8:00 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM

Bus #27 - Kayla
Zitzman Elementary
N Columbus St & E Walnut St
N EIm St & E Walnut
E Franklin St & N Olive St
N Olive St & E Sand St
N Olive St & E Bellevue St
E Bellevue St & N Columbus St
N Columbus St & E Park St
Hwy OO & Hoven Rd
Apache Dr & Shawnee Dr
1175 Hwy OO
Hwy OO & Northridge Dr
N 1st St & W/E Sand St
N 1st St & E Franklin St
N 1st St & E Walnut St
N Columbus St & E Union St
E Union St & N 1st St
W Union St & N 3rd St
W Union St & N 4th St
W Union St & N 6th St
W Union St & Sanker St

4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:04 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:55 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
3:54 PM
3:53 PM
3:52 PM
3:51 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM
3:47 PM
3:46 PM



Bus #3 -Gary T
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:50 AM Clock In
6:00 AM Leave
6:09 AM 581 American Inn Rd
6:12 AM 205 Old Hwy 100
6:13 AM 190 Old Hwy 100
6:14 AM 221 Old Hwy 100
6:15 AM 235 Old Hwy 100
6:16 AM 240 Old Hwy 100
6:17 AM Old Hwy 100 & Hoppe Ln
6:18 AM Old Hwy 100 & Heritage Dr
6:19 AM 458 Old Hwy 100
6:20 AM Old Hwy 100 & Keith Dr
6:25 AM 364 St Marys Rd
6:26 AM St Marys Rd & Dream Ln
6:27 AM St Marys Rd & Conventry Valley Rd
6:29 AM St Marys Rd & Somerset Dr/Victoria Est:
6:34 AM 2913 Robertsville Rd
6:35 AM 2755 Robertsville Rd

6:36 AM Robertsville Rd & Dailey Ln

6:37 AM Robertsville Rd & Deslodge Estates Dr
6:38 AM 2343 Robertsville Rd

6:42 AM Hwy 100 & Pacific Summit

6:43 AM 2928 Hwy 100

6:50 AM PHS

6:57 AM PI

7:04 AM RBMS

3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM

3:10 PM

3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
2:54 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM



Bus #3 -Gary T

Coleman Elementary
7:43 AM 933 St Marys Rd
7:44 AM St Marys Rd & Coventry Valley Rd
7:45 AM 595 St Marys Rd
7:46 AM St Marys Rd & Dream Ln
7:50 AM 581 American Inn Rd
8:00 AM Robertsville Rd & Deslodge Estates
8:01 AM 2343 Robertsville Rd
8:02 AM 2173 Robertsville Rd
8:09 AM Hwy 100 & Pacific Summit

4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:03 PM
3:54 PM
3:53 PM
3:52 PM
3:50 PM



Bus #6 - Rodney
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:50 AM Clock In
6:00 AM Leave
6:21 AM Old Hwy 100 & Villa West Dr/Mary
6:22 AM Old Hwy 100 & Dan Alena Dr
6:23 AM 3339 Old Hwy 100
6:24 AM 3575 Old Hwy 100
6:25 AM 3943 Hwy V
6:26 AM Tara Place & 12 Oaks Ave
6:28 AM Old Hwy 100 & Homestead Ln
6:29 AM 4901 Elder Rd
6:30 AM 4884 Elder Rd
6:31 AM 4832 Elder Rd
6:32 AM 4716 Elder Rd
6:33 AM Elder Rd & Olden Hill Way
6:34 AM 4758 Coleman Rd
6:36 AM Hwy MM & Sunset Maple Dr
6:37 AM Hwy MM & Purina Farms
6:38 AM Hwy MM & Maple Ave

6:39 AM Pine Tree Ln & Pine Tree Loop

6:40 AM 3786 Hwy MM

6:41 AM 3779 Hwy MM

6:45 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Carlye Wa
6:46 AM 2834 Old Gray Summit Rd

6:47 AM 2756 Old Gray Summit Rd

6:48 AM 2245 Old Gray Summit Rd

6:54 AM RBMS

7:01 AM PHS

7:08 AM PI

3:40 PM
3:39 PM
3:38 PM
3:37 PM
3:35 PM
3:32 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:25 PM
3:24 PM
3:22 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM

3:17 PM

3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM



Bus #6 - Rodney

Coleman Elementary
7:47 AM 2245 Old Gray Summit Rd
7:48 AM 2756 Old Gray Summit Rd
7:49 AM 2764 Old Gray Summit Rd
7:50 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Carlye Wa
7:53 AM 3786 Hwy MM
7:54 AM Pine Tree Ln & Pine Lake Loop
7:55 AM Hwy MM & Maple Ave
7:56 AM Hwy MM & Purina Farms
7:57 AM Hwy MM & Sunset Maple Dr
7:58 AM 3010 Hwy MM
7:59 AM Elder Rd & Olden Hill Way
8:00 AM 4716 Elder Rd
8:01 AM Elder Rd & Ranch Ln
8:02 AM 4904 Elder Rd
8:05 AM 3824 OIid Hwy 100

8:06 AM 3750 Old Hwy 100

8:07 AM 3339 Oild Hwy 100
8:08 AM 3130 Old Hwy 100
8:09 AM 3030 Oild Hwy 100
8:11 AM Tara Place & 12 Oaks Ave

4:15 PM
4:14 PM
4:13 PM
4:12 PM
4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:04 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:58 PM

3:57 PM

3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
3:51 PM



Bus #8 - Brian
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:45 AM Clock In
5:55 AM Leave
6:13 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Destiny Dr
6:14 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Lake Wood Park
6:15 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Villa Village Ct
6:16 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Primrose Ln
6:17 AM 601 Hwy M
6:18 AM Hwy M & Corral Ln
6:19 AM Hwy M & Martin Field Ct
6:20 AM 529 Hwy M
6:21 AM 517 Hwy M
6:22 AM 500 Hwy M
6:23 AM 497 Hwy M
6:24 AM Hwy M & Del Vista Dr
6:25 AM Hwy M & Penn St
6:26 AM W Villa Ridge Rd & Jamie Ct
6:27 AM W Villa Ridge Rd & Wall
6:28 AM 326 W Villa Ridge Rd

Sieve Rd & Meadow View Farms

6:29 AM Rd/Hillview Acres Dr
6:31 AM 338 Hwy M
6:32 AM 374 Hwy M
6:33 AM 113 E Villa Ridge Rd/Church
6:34 AM E Villa Ridge Rd & Corey Ln
6:35 AM E Villa Ridge Rd & Silo Ln
6:36 AM E Villa Ridge Rd & Megan Ln
6:37 AM 575 E Villa Ridge Rd
6:38 AM 562 E Villa Ridge Rd
6:50 AM PHS
6:57 AM PI
7:04 AM RBMS

3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM

3:28 PM

3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM



Bus #8 - Brian

Coleman Elementary

7:52 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Legacy Ln
7:53 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Destiny
7:54 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Rosetta Dr
7:55 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Villa Village Ct
7:56 AM St Louis Rock Rd & Primrose Ln
7:57 AM 601 Hwy M
7:58 AM Hwy M & Martin Field Ct
7:59 AM 529 Hwy M
8:00 AM 517 Hwy M
8:01 AM 500 Hwy M
8:02 AM 497 Hwy M
8:03 AM Hwy M & Del Vista Dr
8:04 AM Hwy M & Penn St
8:05 AM W Villa Ridge Rd & Wall
8:06 AM 326 W Villa Ridge Rd

Sieve Rd & Meadow View Farms
8:07 AM Rd/Hillview Acres Dr
8:08 AM 337 Hwy M
8:09 AM 562 E Villa Ridge Rd
8:10 AM E Villa Ridge Rd & Nectar Ln
8:11 AM E Villa Ridge Rd & Honey Valley Dr

3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM

4:07 PM

4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM



Bus #11 - Ruby
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:05 AM Clock IN
6:15 AM Leave
6:28 AM Brinkman Rd & Rose Petal Dr
6:29 AM Brinkman Rd & Wild Horse
6:34 AM Baker St & Churchill Ct
6:35 AM Baker St & Bristol Ct
6:36 AM 147 Baker St
6:37 AM Baker St & London Ct
6:38 AM Baker St & Portsmouth Dr

3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM



Bus #11 - Ruby

Coleman Elementary
7:53 AM Brinkman Rd & Rose Petal Dr
7:54 AM 2434 Brinkman Rd
7:56 AM Brinkman Rd & Wild Horse
7:58 AM 2589 Brinkman Rd
8:06 AM Baker St & Churchill Ct
8:07 AM Baker St & Bristol Ct
8:08 AM 147 Baker St
8:09 AM Baker St & London Ct
8:10 AM Baker St & Portsmouth Dr

4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM



Bus #19 - Jane
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:55 AM Clock In
6:05 AM Leave
6:25 AM 881 Hwy AT
6:26 AM 831 Bridgewater Crossing
6:27 AM Bridgewater Cossing & Bridgewater View
6:28 AM Bridgewater Crossing & Bridgewater Cha
6:29 AM Bridgewater Heights Dr & Bridgewater Hi
6:30 AM Bridgewater Chase Ln & Rock Bridge Rd
6:31 AM Rock Bridge Rd & Madison Ct
6:32 AM Bridgewater Hill Dr & Hwy M
6:33 AM 177 Hwy M
6:34 AM 112 Hwy M
6:35 AM 68 Hwy M
6:37 AM Hwy AT & Sleepy Hollow/Tasha Loop
6:38 AM Hwy AT & Harvester Dr
6:39 AM Hwy AT & Bluebird Ln
6:40 AM 1072 Hwy AT
6:41 AM 856 Hwy AT

6:42 AM Woodview Dr & Woodridge Ct

6:44 AM 370 Hwy AT
6:45 AM Golden Pond/Sunrise Ct & Sunset Ct

3:10 PM
3:24 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:09 PM

3:08 PM

3:06 PM
3:05 PM



Bus #19 - Jane

Coleman Elementary
7:46 AM 831 Bridgewater Crossing

7:47 AM Bridgewater Crossing & Bridgewater Viey

7:48 AM 259 Bridgewater Hill

7:49 AM Bridgewater Hill Dr & Hwy M
7:50 AM Rock Bridge Rd & Madison Ct
7:52 AM 176 Hwy M

7:53 AM 134 Hwy M

7:54 AM 112 Hwy M

7:57 AM Hwy AT & Sleepy Hollow/Tasha Loop
7:56 AM Hwy AT & Harvester Dr

7:57 AM Hwy AT & Bluebird Ln

7:58 AM 1072 Hwy AT

7:59 AM 856 Hwy AT

8:00 AM Woodview Dr & Woodridge Ct
8:02 AM 370 Hwy AT

8:03 AM 358 Hwy AT
8:05 AM Golden Pond/Sunrise Ct & Sunset Ct

4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:13 PM
4:02 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
3:57 PM
3:55 PM
3:52 PM

3:51 PM
3:50 PM



Bus #7 - Jim P
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:50 AM Clock In
6:00 AM Leave
6:12 AM 4113 Hwy N
6:14 AM 4705 Willow Ford Rd
6:15 AM Willow Ford Rd & Rabbit Ln
6:16 AM 5374 Willow Ford Rd
6:17 AM Willow Ford Rd & Rucker Rd
6:19 AM 4449 Woods Creek Rd
6:20 AM Woods Creek Rd & Thompson Ln
6:22 AM Woods Creek Rd & Flash Creek Rd
6:25 AM 1407 Little Calvey Creek Rd
6:26 AM Hwy N & Hillview Dr
6:27 AM Hwy N & Robbie Ln
6:28 AM Hwy N & Holtwick Trail
6:29 AM Hwy N & Green Tree Acres
6:30 AM Hwy N & Meyers Dr
6:31 AM Hwy N & Finney Lake Dr
6:32 AM Woodland Hills Dr & Turn Around
6:33 AM Hwy N & Country Woods Dr
6:34 AM Hwy N & Ashland Dr
6:35 AM 4510 Hwy N
6:36 AM Hwy N & Enchanted Oak
6:37 AM Hwy N & Hayfield Dr
6:38 AM Hwy N & 3rd St
6:39 AM Hwy N & 2nd St
6:40 AM Hwy O & Adams St
6:53 AM RBMS
7:00 AM PI
7:07 AM PHS

3:11 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:27 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #7 - Jim P
Robertsville Elementary
7:55 AM Hwy N & 2nd St
7:56 AM Hwy N & Hayfield Dr
7:57 AM Hwy N & Enchanted Oak
7:58 AM 4279 Hwy N
7:59 AM 4411 Hwy N
8:00 AM 5374 Willow Ford Rd
8:01 AM 4931 Willow Ford Rd
8:02 AM Willow Ford Rd & Rucker Rd
8:04 AM Little Calvey Creek Rd & Lakeside Dr
8:06 AM Hwy N & Hillview Dr
8:07 AM Hwy N & Robbie Ln
8:08 AM Hwy N & Green Tree Acres
8:09 AM Hwy N & Finney Lake Dr
8:10 AM Woodland Hills Dr & Turn Around
8:12 AM Hwy N & Country Woods Rd
8:13 AM Hwy N & Ashland Dr
8:14 AM Hwy N & Old Jeep Trail Dr

4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM



Bus #12 - Conrad
PHS - RBMS - PI

5:50 AM Clock In

6:00 AM Leave

6:10 AM Hwy AK & Sugar Creek Rd

6:11 AM 4193 Hwy AK

6:12 AM Hwy AK & Sunset Ave

6:13 AM 4347 Hwy AK

6:14 AM Meramec Terrace Rd & Shenandoah L

6:16 AM 4210 Hwy AK

6:17 AM Hwy AK & Jones Ln

6:19 AM 3969 Meramec Loop

6:20 AM Circle Dr & Louise Dr

6:22 AM Wheeler Ave & 1st St

6:23 AM Wheeler Ave & Berner Ave

6:24 AM Wheeler Ave & 2nd St

6:26 AM Hwy O & High Meadows Dr

6:27 AM Hwy O & Adler Ln

6:30 AM 1401 Shannon Ln

6:31 AM 1407 Shannon Ln

6:32 AM 1423 Shannon Ln

6:33 AM 1442 Shannon Ln

6:34 AM Shannon Ln & Shannon Hills Rd

6:39 AM 5050 Calvey Creek Rd

6:40 AM Calvey Creek Rd & Strothmann Hllls

6:52 AM RBMS

6:59 AM PI

7:06 AM PHS

3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:35 PM
3:34 PM
3:33 PM
3:32 PM
3:30 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:41 PM
3:26 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #12 - Conrad
Robertsville Elementary
7:44 AM 1401 Shannon Ln
7:45 AM 1449 Shannon Ln
7:46 AM Shannon Ln & Shanon Hills Rd
7:50 AM Hwy O & Adler Ln
7:51 AM 4279 Hwy AK
7:52 AM Hwy AK & Sunset Ave
7:54 AM Woods Creek Rd & Eagles Ridge Rd
7:56 AM Meramec Terrace Rd & Shenandoah L
7:58 AM Hwy AK & Gods Way
7:59 AM 4210 Hwy AK
8:01 AM 3860 Circle Dr
8:02 AM Circle Dr & Louise Dr
8:04 AM Wheeler Ave & 2nd St
8:05 AM Wheeler Ave & Berner Ave
8:06 AM Wheeler Ave & 1st St
8:08 AM Hwy O & High Meadows Dr

4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
3:47 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
3:53 PM
3:51 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
4:05 PM



5:45 AM
5:55 AM
6:01 AM
6:02 AM
6:03 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM
6:07 AM
6:08 AM
6:10 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:50 AM
6:57 AM
7:04 AM

Bus #18 - Jordan
PHS - RBMS - PI
Clock In
Leave
686 Stone Ridge Rd

Oak Ridge Rd & Stone Ridge Rd

1023 Oak Ridge Rd

Calvey Creek Rd & Stoneybrook L

Calvey Creek & Brady Creek

Calvey Creek Rd & Mt Pleasant Dr

5836 Calvey Creek Rd

Calvey Church Rd & Debbie Ln
858 Calvey Church Rd

797 Calvey Church

804 Calvey Church Rd

Calvey Church Rd & Alson Rd
886 Calvey Church Rd

Hwy HH & Valley Glenn Dr
8924 Hwy HH

1047 Finney Rd

1135 Finney Rd

1147 Finney Rd

5048 Bergman Rd

4988 Bergman Rd

4938 Bergman Rd

Bergman Rd & Jensen

4840 Bergman Rd

4682 Bergman Rd/Turn Around
Bergman Rd & Watts Acres Rd
5073 Bergman Rd

Finney Rd & Jenny Ln

Finney Rd & Calvey Brook Dr
Finney Rd & Lakeside Dr
RBMS

Pi

PHS

3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #18 - Jordan
Robertsville Elementary

7:27 AM Oak Ridge Rd & Stone Ridge Rd
7:28 AM Calvey Creek Rd & Brady Creek Li
7:29 AM Calvey Creek Rd & Mt Pleasant Dr

7:30 AM 8782 Hwy HH

7:31 AM 804 Calvey Church Rd

7:32 AM 886 Calvey Church Rd

7:33 AM Hwy HH & Valley Glenn
7:33 AM 8930 Hwy HH

7:36 AM 9150 Hwy HH

7:37 AM 9246 Hwy HH

7:38 AM 1125 Finney Rd

7:39 AM 1169 Finney Rd

7:40 AM 1493 Finney Rd

7:42 AM 4840 Finney Rd

7:54 AM 4682 Bergman Rd

7:55 AM 4900 Bergman Rd

7:56 AM Bergman Rd & Watts Acres Rd
7:58 AM Finney Rd & Jenny Ln

7:59 AM Finney Rd & Brook Meadow
8:00 AM 1681 Finney Rd

4:24 PM
4:23 PM
4:22 PM
4:21 PM
4:20 PM
4:19 PM
4:18 PM
4:17 PM
4:16 PM
4:15 PM
4:14 PM
4:13 PM
4:12 PM
4:11 PM
4:10 PM
4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM



Bus #30 - Jim D
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:50 AM Clock In
6:00 AM Leave
6:13 AM 7815 State Hwy O
6:14 AM Hwy O & Caputa Dr/Old Farm Rd
6:15 AM Woods Rd & Cedarwood/Lake Hill
6:17 AM 1679 Hwy AM
6:18 AM 3073 St Marys Loop
6:19 AM 3193 St Marys Loop
6:20 AM 3207 St Marys Loop
6:21 AM 3282 St Marys Loop
6:22 AM 3284 St Marys Loop
6:23 AM 1901 Hwy AM
6:24 AM 1700 Hwy AM
6:25 AM Hwy AM & Espowe Ln
6:27 AM Hwy AM & Lake View Dr/Wheel Est:
6:28 AM 1136 Hwy AM
6:33 AM Arborview Dr & Branch Ln
6:34 AM Arborview Dr & Carolee Court
6:35 AM Arborview Dr & Court Dorothy Ln
6:50 AM PHS
6:57 AM RBMS
7:04 AM PI

3:35 PM
3:34 PM
3:33 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM



Bus #30 - Jim D

Robertsville Elementary
7:50 AM Hwy O & Caputa Dr/ Old Farm Rd
7:52 AM Woods Rd & Cedarwood/Lake Hills
7:56 AM 3073 St Marys Loop
7:57 AM 3193 St Marys Loop
7:58 AM 1901 St Marys Rd
7:59 AM 1754 St Marys Rd
8:01 AM 1734 Hwy AM
8:00 AM Hwy AM & Lake View Dr/Wheel Est:
8:05 AM Arborview Dr & Branch Ln
8:07 AM Arborview Dr & Carolee Court
8:08 AM Arborview Dr & Court Dorothy Ln
8:10 AM Hwy O & Old Hwy O
8:11 AM Hwy O & Maple Beach

4:13 PM
4:12 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:03 PM
3:57 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM



Bus #14 - Linda L

PHS - RBMS - PI
6:10 AM Clock In
6:20 AM LEAVE
6:32 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Park Dr
6:33 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kati Ln
6:35 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Smokey Mountain Ln
6:36 AM Sierra Ridge Ln & Mountain Peak Ct
6:37 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Misty Meadows Ct

2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM

6:39 AM Silver Lake Estates Pl & Silver Lake Estates D 3:05 PM

6:40 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Ridge
6:41 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake View Dr
6:42 AM Silver Lake View Dr & STOP sign

6:43 AM Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
6:44 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kristi Ln

6:46 AM Rose Ln & Western Ave

6:47 AM Western Ave & Dandelion Dr

6:52 AM PHS

6:59 AM RBMS

7:06 AM PI

3:04 PM
3:03 PM
3:02 PM
3:01 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
2:40 PM
2:54 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #14 - Linda L

Truman Elementary
7:51 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Park Dr
7:52 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kati Ln
7:54 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Mountain Range Ct
7:55 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Smokey Mountain LN
7:56 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Mountain Peak Ct
7:57 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Misty Meadow Ct

4:03 PM
4:02 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM
3:56 PM

7:59 AM Silver Lake Estates Pl & Silver Lake Estates D 3:54 PM

8:00 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Ridge
8:01 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake View Dr
8:02 AM Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
8:04 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kristi Ln

8:06 AM Rose Ln & Western Ave

8:07 AM Western Ave & Dandelion Dr

3:53 PM
3:52 PM
3:51 PM
4:01 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM



Bus #20 - Krystal
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:05 AM Clock In
6:15 AM Leave
6:36 AM 1146 Decker Rd
6:37 AM 947 Decker Rd
6:38 AM 991 Decker Rd
6:39 AM 1165 Decker Rd
6:40 AM Decker Rd & Summit Ln
6:41 AM Berry Dr & Sunset Dr
6:42 AM Hill Dr & EIm Dr
6:43 AM Hill Dr & Crosby Dr
6:45 AM Crosby Dr & Charlotte Dr
6:49 AM Flier Dr & Lisa Ln
6:50 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Broc
6:51 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ledge
6:52 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Broc
6:53 AM Cedar Ridge Dr & Cedar Field Dr
6:54 AM Indian Warpath & Apts on right
6:55 AM PHS
7:02 AM RBMS
7:09 AM PI

3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:11 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM
3:00 PM
2:59 PM
2:58 PM
2:57 PM
2:56 PM
2:55 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #20 - Krystal

Truman Elementary
7:55 AM Decker & Hill
7:56 AM 1146 Decker Rd
7:57 AM 947 Decker Rd
7:58 AM 991 Decker Rd
7:59 AM 1165 Decker Rd
8:00 AM Decker Rd & Summit Ln
8:01 AM Berry Dr & Sunset Dr
8:02 AM Hill Dr & EIm Dr
8:03 AM Hill Dr & Crosby Dr
8:04 AM Crosby Dr & Charlotte Dr
8:09 AM Flier Dr & Lisa Ln
8:10 AM Flier Dr & Cedar Dr
8:11 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Broc
8:12 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ledge
8:13 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr/Cedar Broc
8:14 AM Cedar Ridge Dr & Cedar Field Dr

4:09 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:51 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM
3:47 PM
3:46 PM



Bus #23 - Emma
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:05 AM Clock In
6:15 AM Leave

6:38 AM Wisdom Ln & Fire Hydrant 3:13 PM
6:39 AM Wisdom Ln & Serenity Ln 3:12 PM
6:40 AM Gregory Dr & Mitchell Way 3:11 PM
6:41 AM Mitchell Way & Erik Ln 3:10 PM
6:42 AM Mitchell Way/Haley Ct & Dalton C 3:09 PM
6:43 AM Center St & Wahl St 3:16 PM
6:44 AM McHugh Dr & Ridgedale Dr 3:17 PM
6:45 AM Westridge Dr & Woodlock Dr 3:18 PM
6:46 AM 928 Westridge Dr 3:19 PM
6:47 AM 2650 Hogan Rd 3:21 PM
6:48 AM Hogan Rd & Bradford St 3:22 PM
6:54 AM PHS 2:40 PM
7:04 AM RBMS 2:47 PM

7:11 AM PI 2:54 PM



7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM

Bus #23 - Emma

Truman Elementary
Hogan Rd & Avery Dr
Wisdom Ln & Fire Hydrant
Wisdom Ln & Serenity Ln
Gregory Dr & Mitchell Way
Mitchell Way & Erik Ln
Mitchell Way/Haley Ct & Dalton C
Hogan Rd & Serenity Ln
Hogan Rd & Douglas Ln
Eastridge Dr & Center St
Center St & Wahl St
McHugh Dr & Ridgedale Dr
Westridge Dr & Woodlock Dr
928 Westridge Dr
Bourbeuse St & Meramec Ave
Bourbeuse St & Missouri Ave
Missouri Ave & Longhorn Ln/Cir«
S Hardeman St & Meramec Ave
N Hardeman St & W Osage
173 Hammer Ave
Hammer Ave & Lanan Dr
Hammer Ave & Crowe St

4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:04 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
3:53 PM
3:52 PM
3:51 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM



6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM
6:58 AM
7:05 AM
7:12 AM

Bus #26 - Linda R

PHS - RBMS - PI
Clock In
Leave
Hwy 100 & Daniel Boone Motel
2584 Hwy 100
Thiebes Rd & Cherokee Ridge Ln
Northridge Dr & Sparrow Ln
Hwy 100 & W Bend
Hwy 100 & Fox Creek Ln
Hwy 100 & Forest Dr
2140 Hwy 100
PHS
RBMS
PI

3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



8:01 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM

Bus #26 - Linda R

Truman Elementary
2584 Hwy 100
Northridge Dr & Sparrow Ln
Hwy 100 & W Bend
Hwy 100 & Fox Creek Ln
Hwy 100 & Forest Dr
2140 Hwy 100

3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM



Bus #21 - Joe
PHS - RBMS - PI
5:55 AM Clock In
6:05 AM Leave
6:09 AM 140 Rock Church Rd
6:11 AM 801 Honeyridge
6:12 AM Honeyridge & Micah Rd
6:13 AM Honeyridge & Bessie Rd
6:14 AM 385 Rock Church Rd
6:17 AM Emerson Rd & Lisa Ln
6:19 AM Hwy HH & Calvey Dell Dr
6:20 AM 8375 Hwy HH
6:21 AM Hwy HH & Sunshine Ln
6:23 AM Hwy HH & Calvey Estates
6:25 AM 7906 Hwy HH
6:32 AM 2604 Nike Base Rd
6:33 AM 2597 Nike Base Rd
6:34 AM Nike Base Rd & Watts Rd
6:35 AM Nlke Base Rd & Beavertrail
6:36 AM 2499 Nike Base Rd
6:37 AM Nike Base Rd & Wayside Dr/Nike Sc
6:38 AM Nike Base Rd & Windfall PI
6:39 AM Hwy AP & Evergreen Dr
6:52 AM RBMS
7:00 AM PHS
7:07 AM PI

3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
2:54 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM



Bus #21 - Joe
Nike Elementary
7:44 AM Palisades Dr & Palisades Ct/Riverw: 4:15 PM
7:46 AM Par Run & Cattail Ln 4:13 PM
7:47 AM Hwy O & Hy Vista Dr 4:16 PM
7:50 AM Lake Tekawitha Rd & S Lakeshore L[ 4:09 PM
7:52 AM Hwy F & Evergreen Dr/N Lakeshore 4:10 PM

7:58 AM 907 Honeyridge 4:01 PM
8:03 AM Emerson Rd & Lisa Ln 3:56 PM
8:04 AM Hwy HH & Calvey Dell Dr 3:55 PM
8:05 AM Hwy HH & N Lakeview Ct 3:54 PM
8:06 AM Hwy HH & Sunshine Ln 3:53 PM
8:07 AM Hwy HH & Calvey Estates 3:52 PM
8:09 AM 7906 Hwy HH 3:51 PM
8:10 AM 7800 Hwy HH 3:50 PM
8:11 AM 7758 Hwy HH 3:49 PM
8:12 AM 2604 Nike Base Rd 3:48 PM
8:13 AM Nike Base Rd & Watts Rd 3:47 PM
8:14 AM Nike Base Rd & Beavertrail 3:46 PM
8:15 AM 2311 Nike Base Rd 3:45 PM



Bus #28 - Gary W
PHS - RBMS - PI
6:00 AM Clock In
6:10 AM Leave
6:15 AM Hwy O & Harmon Hill
6:16 AM Tiny Ridge Way & Woodlawn Esta
6:17 AM Tiny Ridge Way & Sunset Dr
6:18 AM Ronnie Ln & Marjorie
6:19 AM S 1st St & Rebecca Ln
6:20 AM Leroy Ave & Ronnie Ln
6:21 AM 3941 Hwy NN
6:23 AM Wade Rd & Patrick Ln
6:24 AM 1750 Wade Rd
6:25 AM Wade Rd & Mossy Ridge Way
6:29 AM Hwy NN
6:30 AM Twin Oaks Dr & Patton Dr
6:31 AM Patton Dr & Westwood Dr
6:32 AM W Mangan Rd & Twin Oaks Dr
6:34 AM 3787 Hwy NN
6:35 AM 3754 Hwy NN
6:36 AM 7013 Windy Valley Ln
6:37 AM 2015 S Mangan Rd
6:38 AM S Mangan Rd @ blue cattle gate
6:39 AM S Mangan Rd & Mountain Ridge LI
6:40 AM S Mangan Rd & Grimm Ln
6:50 AM RBMS
6:57 AM PHS
7:04 AM PI

3:34 PM
3:32 PM
3:31 PM
3:30 PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:27 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM



Bus #28 - Gary W
Nike Elementary
7:38 AM Hwy O & Harmon Hills Dr
7:40 AM 1925 S Mangan Rd
7:41 AM 2015 S Mangan Rd
7:42 AM 2277 S Mangan Rd
7:43 AM 2281 S Mangan Rd
7:44 AM S Mangan Rd @ blue cattle gate
7:45 AM S Mangan Rd & Mountain Ridge Li
7:46 AM S Mangan Rd & Grimm Ln
7:48 AM 7013 Windy Valley Ln
7:51 AM Phelan Rd @ end/Turn Around
7:54 AM 6046 Hwy O
7:55 AM 3754 Hwy NN
7:56 AM 3787 Hwy NN
7:57 AM Twin Oaks Dr & Patton Dr
7:58 AM Patton Dr & Westwood Dr
7:59 AM W Mangan Rd & Twin Oaks Dr
8:00 AM Ronnie Ln & Marjorie
8:01 AM S 1st St & Rebecca Ln
8:02 AM Leroy Ave & Ronnie Ln
8:03 AM Tiny Ridge Way & Sunset Dr
8:04 AM Tiny Ridge Way & Woodlawn Esta

3:52 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:13 PM
4:14 PM
4:15 PM
4:16 PM
4:17 PM
4:18 PM
4:19 PM
4:20 PM



Bus #31 - Adair
PHS - RBMS - PI

6:05 AM Clock in

6:15 AM Leave

6:24 AM 7526 Hwy HH

6:25 AM 7497 Hwy HH

6:26 AM 7494 Hwy HH

6:27 AM 7465 Hwy HH

6:28 AM 7451 Hwy HH

6:29 AM Hwy HH & Green Ridge Dr

6:30 AM 7295 Hwy HH

6:31 AM 7273 Hwy HH

6:32 AM 7211 Hwy HH

6:33 AM Hwy HH & Lake Serene

6:34 AM 7129 Hwy HH

6:35 AM 7125 Hwy HH

6:36 AM Hwy N & Meadow Dr

6:37 AM Hwy N & McKissock

6:38 AM 1067 Frisco Dr

6:39 AM Hwy N & Grand St

6:41 AM Hwy N & Hudla Loop

6:42 AM 2585 Hwy N

6:43 AM Hwy N & Shaw Ln

6:44 AM Hwy N & Young Dr

6:45 AM Hwy N & Bates Meadows Ln

6:51 AM RBMS

6:58 AM PHS

7:05 AM PI

3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:25 PM
3:24 PM
3:23 PM
3:22 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:12 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:06 PM
2:54 PM
2:47 PM
2:40 PM



Bus #31 - Adair
Nike Elementary
7:45 AM Hwy N & Bates Meadows Ln
7:47 AM Hwy N & Hudla Loop
7:48 AM Hwy N & Grand St
7:49 AM Hwy N & Meramec St
7:50 AM Frisco Dr & Somers Ave
7:52 AM 1057 McKissock
7:53 AM 2686 Wild Plum
7:54 AM Meadow Dr & Lorraine
7:55 AM Meadow Dr & Wesley
7:56 AM 3040 Hwy N
7:57 AM Hwy HH & Martha Dr
7:58 AM 7125 Hwy HH
7:59 AM 7129 Hwy HH
8:00 AM Hwy HH & Lake Serene
8:01 AM 7211 Hwy HH
8:02 AM 7273 Hwy HH
8:03 AM 7295 Hwy HH
8:04 AM Hwy HH & Green Ridge Dr
8:05 AM 7451 Hwy HH
8:06 AM 7465 Hwy HH
8:07 AM 7494 Hwy HH
8:08 AM 7497 Hwy HH
8:09 AM 7526 Hwy HH
8:13 AM Hwy AP & Red Bud
8:14 AM Hwy AP & Evergreen Dr

4:15 PM
4:13 PM
4:11 PM
4:20 PM
4:10 PM
4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:04 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM
4:01 PM
4:00 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
3:53 PM
3:52 PM
3:47 PM
3:46 PM



	PHS-RBMS-PI
	Zitzman
	Coleman
	Robertsville
	Truman
	Nike

